Sep. 09, 2019

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia, MD 21046

Attention: Regulatory Authority Subject: Authorization to Change in FCC ID Reference: FCC ID: 2ARR3-BH15

To the Commission:

We (Dongguan Rui Tang Electronic Technology co.Ltd), hereby authorize U2O GLOBAL CO.,LTD. to Change in FCC ID on our original FCC ID: 2ARR3-BH15 (the grant date: 08/29/2019)

The Certifications will be transferred into : FCC ID: 2AJN9-SPA002 U2O GLOBAL CO.,LTD. Huanzhu Road No.385, 4 Floor, Jimei District, Xiamen, China

Sincerely yours,

perin ziang

Dongguan Rui Tang Electronic Technology co.Ltd kevin Liang